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DRIVER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Gary Campbell A2 10 10 10 10 10 50 10 40

Jack Gillis A1 9 9 9 8 0 35 0 35
Crawford Ewing A4 0 0 8 9 9 26 0 26

Ian McCann A5 0 0 7 7 8 22 0 22

Gareth Miller B1 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 10

Richard Earney C1 10 10 7 10 10 47 7 40
Ben Colhoun C4 8 8 10 9 8 43 8 35

Andrew Earney C3 9 9 9 7 7 41 7 34
Jimmy Duggan C5 7 7 8 8 9 39 7 32

Ian McCann C6 0 6 0 0 0 6 0 6

Colin Hazelton D1 9 10 0 10 9 38 0 38
Liam Shaw D4 10 0 8 0 10 28 0 28
Mark Brien D10 0 9 10 0 0 19 0 19

Kevin McNamee D9 0 8 9 0 0 17 0 17
John Gardner D13 0 7 0 0 0 7 0 7

$ = Tie resolved on basis of "higher dropped score". £ = Tie resolved on "higher score first" basis.
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Richard Earney C1 30 30 19 30 30 139 19 120 1
Gary Campbell A2 29 29 30 29 29 146 29 117 2
Ben Colhoun C4 26 27 27 27 27 134 26 108 3

Jack Gillis A1 28 25 28 26 0 107 0 107 4
Andrew Earney C3 27 28 26 24 24 129 24 105 5
Jimmy Duggan C5 25 26 21 25 28 125 21 104 6
Colin Hazelton D1 23 24 0 22 22 91 0 91 7

Crawford Ewing A4 0 0 23 28 26 77 0 77 8
Ian McCann A5 0 0 22 23 25 70 0 70 9
Liam Shaw D4 24 0 20 0 23 67 0 67 10
Mark Brien D10 0 23 25 0 0 48 0 48 11

Kevin McNamee D9 0 21 24 0 0 45 0 45 12
Gareth Miller B1 0 0 29 0 0 29 0 29 13
Ian McCann C6 0 22 0 0 0 22 0 22 14

John Gardner D13 0 20 0 0 0 20 0 20 15
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DRIVER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Damien Mooeny A4 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 10

Ken Irwin A2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

David Jenkins B1 10 10 10 10 10 50 10 40

Noel Cochrane D3 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 10
Alistair Barker D4 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 10

$ = Tie resolved on basis of "higher dropped score". £ = Tie resolved on "higher score first" basis.
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David Jenkins B1 30 30 30 30 29 149 29 120 1
Damien Mooney A4 0 0 0 0 30 30 0 30 2
Alistair Barker D4 29 0 0 0 0 29 0 29 3
Noel Cochrane D3 0 29 0 0 0 29 0 29 4

Ken Irwin A2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5


